

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amarpal, Adv.
Mr. Bharat J. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Visawanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the prayer made on behalf of the respondent in some of
the matters, all these matters adjourned to the next Friday.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Om Parkash)
Court Master