

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1511/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2005 in CRLP No. 4191/2005
of Th
e HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINGIREDDY SRINIVASA REDDY

Respondent(s)

WITH
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1512 of 2006
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1513 of 2006
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1515 of 2006
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1516 of 2006
SLP(Cr1) NO. 1517 of 2006
SLP(Cr1) NO. 2073 of 2006
[(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned Judgment,stay and office report)]
(for final disposal)

Date: 21/10/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu. Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

Contd.2/-
-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not today.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Neelam Arora)
Court Master